Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Body Material...............Epoxy/Anhydride
  conformal material
 How To Order
46 10 M - 901 - 103  LF
Model
 (46 = SIP Pkg)
Number of Pins
Profi le
 (M = Standard Profi le)
Electrical Confi guration
 • 901 = Bussed
 • 902 = Isolated
 • 904 = Dual-Bussed
Capacitance Code
 • First 2 digits are signifi cant
 • Third digit represents the
    number of zeros to follow.
Terminations
 • LF = Lead free (Sn/Ag/Cu-plated)
Consult factory for other available options.
Product Dimensions
 Standard High Volume Part Numbers
4610M-901-103LF
4610M-902-103LF
4610M-901-104LF
4610M-902-104LF
 Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may
vary.
A
MAXIMUM
PIN #1
REF.
5.08
(.200)
MAX.
.508 ± .050
(.020 ± .002)
TYP.
2.54 ± .07
(.100 ± .003*)
TYP.
NON-ACCUM.
3.81
(.150)
MAX.
.254 ± .10
(.010 ± .039)
TYP.
3.50 ± .50
(.138 ± .020)
 Pin A Maximum
 Count mm (Inches)
 4   10.2 (.402)
 5   12.7 (.500)
 6   15.3 (.602)
 7   17.8 (.701)
 8   20.4 (.803)
 9   22.9 (.902)
 10   25.4 (1.00)
 11 28.0 (1.102)
 12 30.5 (1.201)
 13 33.1 (1.303)
 14 35.6 (1.402)
Isolated Capacitors (902 Circuit)
1 4 6 10 12 14
...
These models incorporate 2 to 7